
K-6 ELA Curriculum 
Overview

An Introduction 

to RAZ Kids & 

Amplify



1. Introduce Reading A to Z as an ELA 

curriculum 

2. Identify Components of  an Effective 

Reading Block K-1, 2nd, and 3-5th

3. Introduce Amplify and the components 

of  an Effective Reading Block (6th)

Goals



Parts of  the Literacy 

Block
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The K–5 Literacy Curriculum Map is designed for a

120-minute block, but can be modified and adjusted to fill

your time and meet student needs. Resources, instruction,

and assessment are provided for:



Whole Group:

• • Read Aloud (Read to Students)

• Phonological Awareness (Grades 

K–1)

• Phonics (Grades K–2)

• Grammar & Word Work

• Writing

Small-Group:

• Small-Group Instruction 

(differentiation)

• Centers (Grades K–2) and Stations 

(Grades 3–5)



Instructional Focus Areas

~15 mins

~15 mins

~10 mins

~20 mins

~10 mins

~20 mins

~45 mins



Instructional Focus Areas (Con’t)

~15 mins

~15 mins

~20 mins

~10 mins

~30 mins

~45 mins



Instructional Focus Areas (Con’t)

~20 mins

~20 mins

~20 mins

~30 mins

~45 mins



Small Group Instruction (K-5)



Time Group A Group B Group C
9:30-9:45 Guided Reading Reading/SS Word Work/Literacy 

Activity

9:45-10:00 Word Work/Literacy 
Activity

Guided Reading Reading/SS

10:00-10:15 Reading/SS Word Work/Literacy 
Activity

Guided Reading

Sample Rotation Model



Time Group A-Low Group B-Med 
Low

Group C-Med 
High

Group D-High

9:30-9:55 Guided 
Reading

Reading/SS Word 
Work/Literacy 
Activity

Technology

9:55-10:20 Word 
Work/Literacy 
Activity

Technology Reading/SS Guided Reading

Sample Rotation Model-M/W



Time Group A-Low Group B-Med 
Low

Group C-Med 
High

Group D-High

9:30-9:55 Reading/SS Guided Reading Word 
Work/Literacy 
Activity

Technology

9:55-10:20 Word 
Work/Literacy 
Activity

Technology Guided Reading Reading/SS

Sample Rotation Model-T/Th



Let's See ELA Block 
in Action!



Kindergarten



Kindergarten



1st Grade



2nd Grade



3rd Grade



4th Grade



5th Grade



6th Grade



.

Step by Step Guide to Resources

Let’s log into 
RAZ Kids 



Introduction to 

Amplify

Grade 6

.



The 6th Grade English Language Arts Curriculum Map is 
designed for a

45-minute block, but can be modified and adjusted to fill

your time and meet student needs. Additional time may be 
added from the subsequent Social Studies block to meet the 

needs of students.



6th Grade ELA Block



6th Grade Grammar



6th Grade Grammar



6th Grade 100 Lesson Path



Q&A
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